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Overview
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Price
219.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

PDF Downloads

0.00% (0.00)

F10009000277
TIETO

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
IT-Technology
Stock

2,221 EUR

OMX HELSINKI 25

220.00 SEK (936)
220.80 SEK (536)
219.40 SEK
221.00 SEK
216.60 SEK
219.40 SEK
218.8233 SEK
9,587
2,097,859.20
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 b
2024/07/25 [
2024/07/24 2
2024/07/24 b
2024/07/23 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=202356387,273247995,273418884,274187013,274187018,274187020,257594952,257595385,139219784,172415203
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000277-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000277
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FI0009000277&ID_NOTATION=194266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=FI0009000277&ID_NOTATION=194266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399540
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2cba9190be039aeab2e33623c99591bf47c6f4d356c24b1b31f2eb90daf80125&idfile=60749&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60749%2F2024-07-26%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6a5ddf5cbf4805f63&time=1722178330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399289
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e08f634a4baa02a6e5ba84d72a951d986ecadf352f829d3992f8c5706462e5f3&idfile=60746&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60746%2F2024-07-25%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=784544d8e50fa76f7&time=1722178330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=27f6ae1b642dd91a30670695f94581a07863636e528449148c36b7ebeb63ba0c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cd0a523fd02bf6cdd&time=1722178330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398995
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=eac079d78b4b1c6eb4fc81df350a4fc51f2728849bfad13c8bf9b505f54d8148&idfile=60738&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60738%2F2024-07-24%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=6f6fd5d159e569dba&time=1722178330&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398763
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=657048318cf0a32b2fa55f0af6bbab7dbd007ad148059ca0b9dcd801480456b3&idfile=60733&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60733%2F2024-07-23%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fa8d79a42c49828fc&time=1722178330&tool=RSC

TIETOEVRY CORP.

Details

2024/07/26 18:00:00

Price
219.40 SEK

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

F10009000277
TIETO

Nasdaq Stockholm
SEK
IT-Technology
Stock

2,221 EUR

Benchmark OMX HELSINKI 25
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 220.00 SEK (936)
Ask (Ask size) 220.80 SEK (536)
Open 219.40 SEK
High 221.00 SEK
Low 216.60 SEK
Close (prev. day) 219.40 SEK
VWAP 218.8233 SEK
Volume (pcs) 9,587
Trading volume 2,097,859.20
Number of trades 141
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -10.30% -18.01% -25.27%
Perf (abs.) -25.20 -48.20 -74.20
Beta 1.25 1.02 0.88
Volatility 22.82 21.07 22.97
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Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TIETOEVRY CORP.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
07/26

Stuttgart 2024/ 13:56
07/26

Nasdaq Stockholm 2024/ 18:00
07/26

Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/ 18:00
07/26

Munich 2024/ 08:04

Price

18.78 EUR

18.77 EUR

219.40 SEK

18.73 EUR

18.59 EUR

218.64 SEK (13,220
209.74 SEK (11,972
217.39 SEK (13,432
234.35 SEK (9,774
252.00 SEK (2024/02/02
199.10 SEK (2024/06/18
274.40 SEK (2023/07/27
199.10 SEK (2024/06/18
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2.50 1,090

0.00 1

2/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=194266
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=276460173
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16810
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194267
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16809
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London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

First North Stockholm

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/12

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:25

08:03

18:00

08:11

08:04

18.63 EUR 0.00

18.55 EUR 0.00

209.00 NOK 0.00

18.56 EUR  0.00

18.53 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28880717
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=275965900
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16808

TIETOEVRY CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo

tieto EVR,V

Contact Details
TIETOEVRY OYJ

Keilalahdentie 2-4 - 02150 Espoo
Telefon: +358-20-72010

Fax: +358-20-7268898

E-mail: info@tietoevry.com

PDF Downloads
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Company Profile

TietoEVRY Oyj engages in the provision of software and digital services. It operates through
the following segments: Tietoevry Create, Tietoevry Banking, Tietoevry, Care, Tietoevry
Industry, and Tietoevry Tech Services. Tietoevry Create segment focuses on the
development and provision of business advisory and design, data engineering, and software
research and development services. The Tietoevry Banking segment refers to pre-
integrated Banking-as-a-Service and scalable software and services within domains such as
payments, cards, wealth management, financial crime prevention and credit. The Tietoevry
Care offers modular, open and interoperable software for customers in the health and social
care sectors to enhance the care experience across the Nordics. Using advanced analytics
and embedded Al provides decision support and process automation. The Tietoevry
Industry segment provides industry-specific software and data platform services for
customers. The Tietoevry Tech Services operates cloud platform focuses on infrastructure
services. The company was founded in 1968 and is headquartered in Espoo, Finland.

Members of Management Board

Kimmo Alkio
Ari Jarvela
Carsten Henke
Harri Salomaa
Kishore
Ghadiyaram
Klaus Andersen
Satu Kiiskinen
Tomi

Hyrylainen
Trond Vinje

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hans Tomas
Franzén

Elisabetta
Castiglioni

Harri-Pekka Antero
Kaukonen
Katharina Mosheim
Bertil Carlsén
Endre Rangnes
Gustav Moss
Liselotte Hagertz

Engstam
Petter Séderstrom

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@tietoevry.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=FI0009000277-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Den%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DFI0009000277

	TIETOEVRY CORP.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	PDF Downloads
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for TIETOEVRY CORP.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	PDF Downloads
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



